N100 power network analyzer
E�am��e o� a���ication
• Measurement of power network parameters in 3 or 4-wire, balanced or unbalanced systems.
• Two-color LED display (red, green).
• Four quadrant energy measurement.
• Indicati ons taking into considerati on programmed rati o values.
• Storage of minimal and maximal values.
• Backlit units of all measured quanti ti es.

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc.to customer’s request* X
Order example:
The code: N100 - 2 1 1 00 E 0 means:
                    N100 -  N100 meter,
   2 -  input voltage 3 x 230/400 V,
    1 -  3 x relay, 1 x analog, 1x pulse input, 1 x pulse output
    1 -  with Ethernet, internal memory,
    00 - standard version,
 E -  english version,
    0 -  without additional quality requirements.
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
N100-19
N100  power network analyzer
For more information
about LUMEL
products please visit
our website:
Notice:
 – for output version: 3 x relay, 1 x analog output, 1 x pulse input, 1 x pulse output – the analog output has the range
of 0...20 mA.
 – for output version: 3 x analog output, 1 x relay – the analog outputs have the range of -20..0..20 mA.
 – For both version the analog outputs are programmable.
N100 meter has in standard:
 – universal current input 1/ 5 A,
 – interface RS-485,
 – supply 85…253 V a.c. (40…400 Hz) or 90...300 V d.c.
P30U- universal
transducer
of temperature
and standard
signals
RE92- dual loop
controller
KS31 - Digital
synchronizing unit
Propietario